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Andrew Michael Allies

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode ME20 7QR

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SALES LEDGER CONTROL
SERVICES LIMITED

FAST CASHFLOW LIMITED
KEREP LTD.

SOLIDINDEX LIMITED

IMAGE ENHANCEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

September 1945

Andrew Michael Allies

Number

Number
06914020

03449826
03111123
02761958

01546396

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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902872784

902872784
Rosalinds Cottage
466 Station Road
Aylesford

Kent

British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
22/05/2009

14/10/1997
06/10/1995
19/11/1992

16/01/1992

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director



